Statistical code

Unit

Description I
H.S. code
06.01
12.12

0601.10/000 TH
0601.20/000 TH
06.02
0602.10/000 NO
0602.20/000 NO
0602.30/000 NO
0602.40/000 NO
0602.90

100 NO

900 KG
06.03
0603.11/000 KG
0603.12|000 KG
0603.13/000 KG
0603.14/000 KG
0603.19/000 KG
0603.90/000 KG
06.04
0604.10/000 KG
0604.91/000 KG
0604.99,000 KG

2-6-1




